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I1GLA BAJA - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF
PUERTO DE LA CRUZ XPERIENCE TROPHY

Fecha Listado: 18/07/2014
Hora Listado: 13:44:14

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 19/07/2014 CODIGO: CP2214101
13Vuelta

TEE:9 (01)

TEE: 11 (03)

TEE: 13 (05)

TEE: 15 (07)

TEE: 17 (09)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

BOVE, NANCY
VERBEKE, DIEGO

DE TOMAS VELAZQUEZ, MANUEL FLO
DE ESTEBAN GARCIA, FRANCISCO
ACEVEDO RAMON, DAVID

RAMON SOSA, DULCE MARIA

LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOS
KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.

VAZQUEZ DACAL, CELSO

ROMAN MARCOS, ALFONSO

TEVAR SANZ, GUILLERMO
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANCISC
CASTILLO MIRO, JUAN PABLO
JULVEZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO JESUS
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, ANTONIO IVA
GONZALEZ SUAREZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, FCO JAVIER

MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO
MORENO FRAGOSO, GUILLERMO

TEE: 10 (02)

TEE: 12 (04)

TEE: 14 (06)

TEE: 16 (08)

TEE: 18 (10)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
PINEIRO COTELO, GUILLERMO

ALBARRACIN LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
JENSEN SCHROEDTER, INGRID KAMI
DESLOOVER, EDWIN

VERBEKE, PHILIP

KUKLINSKI, MICHAEL

UCHANSKI , JACEK

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, NORBERTO
MURO RAFAEL, MIRIAM

DOUGLAS LEACH, ALAN

SAMUEL , JOHN

ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SOCORRO ALEMAN, RAFAEL
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ MENESES, JOSE FCO.
OROZCO GARCIA, JESUS
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL



